

Attachment "A"

2025-2026 Spring/Summer Maintenance Material Bid Results

For the Period of April 1, 2025 through March 31, 2026

- Item 1 Liquid Asphalt
- Item 2 Gravel Products
- Item 3 Rock Products
- Item 4 Specialty and Mixed Asphalt Products
- Item 5 Concrete Products

2025 Spring/Summer Maintenance Material Bid Results

Item 1: Liquid Asphalt Products

McAsphalt Industries Limited 1.604.888.6262, Bruno Maluf 19770 101 Avenue, Langley BC V1M3G6	Product listed as price per ton						Price List Yes
	CSS-1	CSS-1H	CMS-2	CRS-2P		CRS-LTP	
	\$ 575.00	\$ 589.00		\$ 669.00		\$ 669.00	

Albina Asphalt 360.816.8536, Kyle Arntson 801 Main St., Vancouver, WA 98660	Product listed as price per ton						Price List Yes
	CSS-1	CSS-1H	CMS-2	CRS-2P	PMCRS-2H	CRS-LTP	
	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00		\$ 675.00		\$ 690.00	

Delivery Prices:

	Additional Delivered Prices:	PRICE
McAsphalt Industries Limited 360.815.6743, Rob Graham 211 Jones Rd, Sedro Wolley Wa.	Price per ton delivered to Burlington Yard	\$77.7/ ton
	Mileage charge beyond Burlington Yard (cost per mile to destination & back)	\$5/ mile
	Demurrage- charge per hour beyond 2.5hrs of allowed unload time	\$150/ hr
	Cancellation- charge per hour for less than 5hr notice (maximum of 3hrs)	\$N/A/ hr
	Price for hauling a minimum load (short load under 3,000gallons)	\$2,208

	Additional Delivered Prices:	PRICE
Albina Asphalt 360.601.9910, John Lehman 411 NE 408th Court, Washougal Wa	Price per ton delivered to Burlington Yard	\$75/ ton
	Mileage charge beyond Burlington Yard (cost per mile to destination & back)	\$.50/mile
	Demurrage- charge per hour beyond 2.5hrs of allowed unload time	\$150/ hr
	Cancellation- charge per hour for less than 5hr notice (maximum of 3hrs)	\$150/ hr
	Price for hauling a minimum load (short load under 3,000gallons)	\$2,000
Price is for minimum charge for freight (based on 28/ ton minimum)		

2025 Spring/Summer Maintenance Material Bid Results

Item 2: Gravel Products

Product listed as price per ton

Beaver Lake Quarry	Gravel	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1 1/4"	Utility	Pea	Small	Fish	4"- 8"	Price
360.856.5870, Charles Tewalt	Borrow	BST Chip	BST Chip	Crush Sfcg.	Crush Sfcg.	Crush Sfcg.	Road Sand	Gravel	Drain Rock	Project	Cobbles	List
14322 Beaver Lake Rd				20.80/ton	20.80/ton	20.00/ton						YES

Product listed as price per ton

Lakeside Industries	Gravel	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1 1/4"	Utility	Pea	Small	Fish	4"- 8"	Price
360.293.2168, Rich Owens	Borrow	BST Chip	BST Chip	Crush Sfcg.	Crush Sfcg.	Crush Sfcg.	Road Sand	Gravel	Drain Rock	Project	Cobbles	List
Havekost Rd, Anacortes	\$ 10.00		\$ 28.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 21.50						YES

Product listed as price per ton

Martin Marietta	Gravel	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1 1/4"	Utility	Pea	Small	Fish	4"- 8"	Price
360.424.3441, Ira Taylor	Borrow	BST Chip	BST Chip	Crush Sfcg.	Crush Sfcg.	Crush Sfcg.	Road Sand	Gravel	Drain Rock	Project	Cobbles	List
Pacific Quarry				\$ 17.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 16.50						yes

Product listed as price per ton

Skagit Aggregates LLC	Gravel	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1 1/4"	Utility	Pea	Small	Fish	4"- 8"	Price
360.826.3077, Anna Burt	Borrow	BST Chip	BST Chip	Crush Sfcg.	Crush Sfcg.	Crush Sfcg.	Road Sand	Gravel	Drain Rock	Project	Cobbles	List
Delivered to Concrete		\$38.25	\$37.95									YES
Big Lake	\$ 7.25									\$ 38.95		no
Big Rock Pit	\$ 8.95			\$ 20.75		\$ 20.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 20.75	\$ 21.25		\$ 21.25	yes
Rockport Pit	\$ 7.25			\$ 21.00		\$ 20.50	\$ 14.50	\$ 20.75		\$ 38.95	\$ 18.00	yes
Hamilton Wash Plant								\$ 18.95	\$ 18.95			YES
Birdsview Pit	\$ 7.25	\$ 31.25	\$ 30.95	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 9.50			\$ 38.95	\$ 16.50	YES

Item 2: Gravel Products Continued

Product listed as price per ton

	Gravel Borrow	3/8" BST Chip	1/2" BST Chip	5/8" Crush Sfcg.	3/4" Crush Sfcg.	1 1/4" Crush Sfcg.	Utility Road Sand	Pea Gravel	Small Drain Rock	Fish Project	4"- 8" Cobbles	Price List
Miles Sand & Gravel Delivered to Concrete		\$ 34.50	\$ 31.50									YES
360.757.3121, Ryan Lemos												
Hamilton	\$ 7.50			\$ 18.00		\$ 18.00			\$ 18.00			YES
Belleville		\$ 28.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 17.00		\$ 17.00		\$ 18.00	\$ 17.00		25	YES
Butler							\$ 13.00					YES

Product listed as price per ton

	Gravel Borrow	3/8" BST Chip	1/2" BST Chip	5/8" Crush Sfcg.	3/4" Crush Sfcg.	1 1/4" Crush Sfcg.	Utility Road Sand	Pea Gravel	Small Drain Rock	Fish Project	4"- 8" Cobbles	Price List
Granite Construction Delivered to Concrete												
425.551.3100, Mike Bursey												
Conway Pit		\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00									YES

Product listed as price per ton

	Gravel Borrow	3/8" BST Chip	1/2" BST Chip	5/8" Crush Sfcg.	3/4" Crush Sfcg.	1 1/4" Crush Sfcg.	Utility Road Sand	Pea Gravel	Small Drain Rock	Fish Project	4"- 8" Cobbles	Price List
Skagit Ready Mix / SPC												
425.309.6449, Jim Wright												
Ovenell Rd	\$ 22.50			\$ 25.75		\$ 25.25	\$ 23.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 26.25	\$ 35.00		YES

2025 Spring/Summer Maintenance Material Bid Results

Item 3: Rock Products

Product listed as price per ton

	Pit Run	Light	Heavy	Armor	1 Man	2 Man	3 Man	4 Man	5 Man	6-8"	2-4"	6"	4"	Reclyd	Price
Beaver Lake Quarry	Shot	Loose	Loose	Rock	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor					1.25"	
360.856.5870, Charles Tewalt	Rock	Rip Rap	Rip Rap	5000#	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	List
14322 Beaver Lake Rd	\$20.45	\$26.75	\$30.50	\$55.00	\$39.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$42.00	\$20.20	\$20.40	\$18.50	\$ 18.25		YES

Product listed as price per ton

	Pit Run	Light	Heavy	Armor	1 Man	2 Man	3 Man	4 Man	5 Man	6-8"	2-4"	6"	4"	Reclyd	Price
Lakeside Industries	Shot	Loose	Loose	Rock	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor					1.25"	
360.293.2168, Rich Owens	Rock	Rip Rap	Rip Rap	5000#	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	List
Havekost Rd., Anacortes		\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$50.00	\$34.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$22.00	\$22.00				YES

Product listed as price per ton

	Pit Run	Light	Heavy	Armor	1 Man	2 Man	3 Man	4 Man	5 Man	6-8"	2-4"	6"	4"	Reclyd	Price
Martin Marietta	Shot	Loose	Loose	Rock	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor	4-8"		8"		1.25"	
360.424.3441, Ira Taylor	Rock	Rip Rap	Rip Rap	5000#	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	List
Pacific Quarry	\$ 15.00									\$ 20.50	\$ 20.00			\$ 14.50	yes

Product listed as price per ton

	Pit Run	Light	Heavy	Armor	1 Man	2 Man	3 Man	4 Man	5 Man	6-8"	2-4"	6"	4"	Reclyd	Price
Miles Sand & Gravel	Shot	Loose	Loose	Rock	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor	4-8"		8"		1.25"	
360.708.2187, Ryan Lemos	Rock	Rip Rap	Rip Rap	5000#	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	List
Butler														\$ 10.00	YES

Product listed as price per ton

	Pit Run	Light	Heavy	Armor	1 Man	2 Man	3 Man	4 Man	5 Man	6-8"	2-4"	6"	4"	Reclyd	Price
Skagit Aggregates LLC		Loose	Loose	Rock	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor	Armor	4-8"		8"		1.25"	
360.826.3077, Anna Burt		Rip Rap	Rip Rap	5000#	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Rock	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	Minus	List
Big Rock Pit														\$ 14.95	YES

2025 Spring/Summer Maintenance Material Bid Results

Item 4: Specialty and Mixed Asphalt Products

Product listed as price per ton

	ATB	HMA 1/2"	HMA 3/8"	Specialized PM Cold	Price List
Granite Construction 425.551.3100, Mike Bursey					
Everett Plant	\$ 74.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 89.00		NO

Product listed as price per ton

	ATB	HMA 1/2"	HMA 3/8"	Specialized PM Cold	Price List
Lakeside Industries 360.293.2168, Rich Owens					
Belleville Plant	\$ 77.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 157.00	YES

2025 Spring/Summer Maintenance Material Bid Results

Item 5: Concrete Products

Product listed as price per yard- Minimum 8 Cubic Yard Loads

Miles Sand & Gravel	CDF Low	5 SK	5.5 SK	6 SK	7 SK	Annular Space	Annular Space	Price
360.708.2187, Ryan Lemos	Density Fill	2500 PSI	3000 PSI	4000 PSI	5000 PSI	Neat Mix	Sand Mix	List
Butler/Whitmarsh	\$ 109.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 205.00	YES

Skagit Ready Mix / SPC	CDF Low	5 SK	5.5 SK	6 SK	7 SK	Annular Space	Annular Space	Price
425.217.7945, Scott Larson	Density Fill	2500 PSI	3000 PSI	4000 PSI	5000 PSI	Neat Mix	Sand Mix	List
Ovenell Rd	\$ 119.50	\$ 135.00	\$ 139.50	\$ 144.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 247.00	YES